
                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                           

 
                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                     

ANALYSIS C-2B 

Current Restricted Fund Expenditures 
For the year ended June 30, 2020 

Salaries & Related Supplies Indirect Cost 
Total Wages Benefits Travel & Expense Equipment Recovered 

Educational and general:

 Instruction--
   Arts and sciences-
    Arts, English, and Humanities 
    Biological Sciences 
    Mathematics and physical sciences 
    Sciences 
    Psychology 
      Total arts and sciences 

$ 8,109 
21,104 
10,599 
15,039 
2,330 

57,181 

$ -
-
-

10,500 
1,403 

11,903 

$ 
-
-
-
-
-

- $ -
-
-

472 
-

472 

$ 8,109 
15,971 
10,599 
1,071 

857 
36,607 

$ -
5,133 

-
2,996 

-
8,129 

$ -
-
-
-
70
70

   Continuing education 84,214 167,986 4,848 41 (88,661) - -

   Developmental education 16,899 - - 10,481 6,418 - -

   Interdisciplinary 33,972 27,500 - 1,267 5,205 - -

   Liberal arts 19,294 13,131 - 4,796 1,367 - -

   Professional studies-
    Allied Health 
    Business administration 
    Education 






