

	 Total		Salaries & Wages		Related Benefits		Travel		Supplies & Expense		Equipment		Indirect Cost Recovered	
Educational and general:														
0														
Instruction														
Arts and sciences-														
Arts, English, and Humanities	\$ 8,109	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	8,109	\$	-	\$	-	
Biological Sciences	21,104		-		-		-		15,971		5,133		-	
Mathematics and physical sciences	10,599		-		-		-		10,599		-		-	
Sciences	15,039		10,500		-		472		1,071		2,996		-	
Psychology	 2,330		1,403		-	_	-		857	_	-		70	
Total arts and sciences	 57,181		11,903		-		472		36,607		8,129		70	
Continuing education	 84,214	1	67,986		4,848		41		(88,661)		-		-	
Developmental education	16,899		-		-		10,481		6,418				-	
Interdisciplinary	 33,972		27,500		-		1,267		5,205		-		-	
Liberal arts	 19,294		13,131		-		4,796		1,367		-		-	
Professional studies-														
Allied Health														
Business administration														
Education														

hTD -1327 TD (hTD -12t-10 (i)-10 (ne)-5 (s)D -12t-10 (i)-10 (ne)-5 (s)DO (i)-10 (ne)-5 (s)J10 927 n)-5 (s)J10 (i)-10 (ne)-5 7BDC 25 Td (A)-7 (l)4 (l)4 1lline 16,rd0 Td 3[AllieTd(-)TjEMC 7D46/si-1



	Total	Salaries & Wages	Related Benefits	Travel	Supplies & Expense	Equipment	Indirect Cost Recovered
Research							
Business administration	3,500	3,500	101	(0(6 61Tf9600	96 26551(R)6 (e)-5 (s	s)-11 (e)-5 (ar3 06h)	-8 (-P(ad)b(ad1)3 (r
				-			